Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd
Glendale, Arizona 85307

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
PAR Range Far RedUV Range
Horticultural Single-Ended Convex Lamp
Premium Technology Reflector System
HSE-CONVEX SYSTEM
•	315W CMH SE lamp - GLL-315-CSI
•	600W HPS SE lamp - GLL-600-HPS
•	1000W MH SE lamp - GLL-1000-MH
•	600W MH SE lamp - GLL-600-MH
•	315W ballast 120/277VAC - GLB-315-A-120/277
OTHER COMPATIBLE LAMPS
AND BALLAST**
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: GLH-HSE-1000-HPS-DA-240/277
System/Configuration*** Description
GLH-HSE-1000-HPS-DA-240/277* HSE CONVEX SE Reflector, 1000W HPS DA lamp,
1000W DE ballast
Individual Products Description Weight
GLH-HSE HSE CONVEX SE Reflector 4.05 lbs (1.84kgs)
GLL-1000-HPS-DA 1000W HPS DA lamp 1.0 lbs (0.45kgs)
GLB-1000-DE-240/277 1000W DE ballast 240/277VAC 9.9 lbs (4.49kgs)
Growlite was the first horticulture lighting company to specifically design
a compact reflector for reduced jacketed 1000W lamps.
The HSE-CONVEX precisely positions the outer envelope of the lamp